## **ENTRY FORM** - 56th OSHAWA ART ASSOCIATION INC. ANNUAL JURIED ART EXHIBITION - ROBERT MCLAUGHLIN GALLERY, OSHAWA. (Please complete in full). Additional entry forms can be obtained on our website: www.oshawaartassociation.com.

Entry and Release Form.	Details of artworks entered:	Artist's Agreement:
<u>Please mail this completed form, along</u> with the appropriate entry fee to:	Title of Art #1	I certify the proposed entries are original works of art and meet the criteria outlined in The Oshawa Art Association Inc. Juried Art Exhibition Regulations.
Joan Moss OAA Inc. Juried Exhibition 45 Blue Water Avenue		I have read the entry conditions of The Oshawa Art Association Inc. Juried Art Exhibition and accept the terms and condition of entry.
<b>Lindsay, ON K9V 0K6</b> All entries shall be post-marked no later than March 24th, 2024.	Category:	I hereby indemnify The Oshawa Art Association Inc. and all volunteers, and waive from any and all actions, claims and demands for damages, loss or injury arising during the
Please print:		time of this Exhibition, which may have been sustained by the participant named and/or their artwork.
Artist's Name:	Price: \$or Not for Sale.	I give my permission for photos of myself and my work to
Address:	[must be filled completely or entry form will not be processed]	be released for media purposes.
Postal Code:		PRINTED NAME OF ARTIST.
Phone:	Title of Art #2	
Cell phone:		SIGNATURE OF ARTIST
Email:		
Entry Fee (limit 2 artworks)	Category:	DATE.
Member 15.00 per artwork = \$	Medium:	Please note:
Non Member \$25.00 per artwork = \$		
Student 12 to 25 \$10.00 per artwork = \$	Price: \$or Not for Sale.	The artist is responsible for transporting artwork to and from the exhibition. Art shall be delivered in person by the
Make <b>cheque</b> payable to :		artist or designate. The Gallery will not accept them from a
Oshawa Art Association Inc.	[must be filled completely or entry form will not be processed]	delivery service. All art <b>mu</b> st be picked up on the dates and at the times listed. If unable to pick-up your artwork, please
Electronic payments accepted		make arrangements to have it collected and signed for, by an authorized third party. The artist is responsible for
oshawa.art.association@gmail.com		providing adequate insurance protection.